or mistake of the said requirements, covenants, stipulations, restrictions, conditions etc on 

the part of the Applicant. 

The Income Tax Clearance Certificate and Valid GST Registration Certificate in currency 

are enclosed 

The Bid Security of Rs.26,500/-(Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Five hundred only) 

is enclosed in the shape of (enter the form and other details of the bid security) drawn in 

favour of the Executive Engineer, TWAD Board, RWS Division, Karur. It is hereby 

agreed that in case the bid is accepted, the Performance Security to the value and in the

[...]

A bidder agreeing to the request will not be required or permitted to 

modify his bid, but will be required to extend his bid security for; the period of 

extension. 

17. Bid Security 

17.1 The bidder shall furnish, as part of his bid,  as  bid  security  of  Rs.26,500/- 

(Rupees Twenty Six Thousand and Five Hundred only ) duly pledged in 

favour of the Executive  Engineer,  TWAD Board RWS Division, Karur  in any 

one of the  following  forms. 

17.1.1. Demand draft / Deposit call receipt / Fixed deposit receipt (FDR) / Bank 

Guarantee (Prescribed format of the Bank Guarantee (Unconditional) for